Spit Hit M Hammer Screw Anchor
Pre-expansion design guarantees correct installation - demountable, quick through fixing for all types of masonry
Code Description Anchor Ø Length Max Fixture Box Qty
SPIT5X27 5-5-27P 5mm 27mm 5mm 200
SPIT5X37 5-15-37P 5mm 37mm 15mm 200
SPIT5X32 6-5-32P 6mm 32mm 5mm 200
SPIT6X39 6-12-39P 6mm 39mm 12mm 100
SPIT6X52 6-25-52P 6mm 52mm 25mm 100
SPIT6X67 6-40-67P 6mm 67mm 40mm 100
SPIT8X42 8-10-42P 8mm 42mm 10mm 100
SPIT8X62 8-30-62V 8mm 62mm 30mm 100
SPIT8X92 8-60-92V 8mm 92mm 60mm 100
SPIT8X112 8-80-112V 8mm 112mm 80mm 100
SPIT8X132 8-99-132V 8mm 132mm 99mm 100
NB P = flat sleeve head, V = countersunk sleeve head
Spit Hit M S / Steel A4-316 Drive Screw
Code Description Anchor Ø Length Max Fixture Box Qty
S 6-5-30P 6mm 30mm 5mm 200